"]_m TI"“'N'“] Appendix B Apportionment Report

Original Roll Number Original Property Address

Year

1904-03-1-450-04200 1051 DUPONT ST 2007

1906-03-2-330-00900 1274 BROADVIEW AVE 2007

1908-07-2-900-04100 37 WENTWORTH AVE 2007

Tax Original

Tax
Code

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

Original
Assess-
ment

465,000
465,000
465,000
465,000
650,000
650,000
650,000
650,000
592,000
592,000

TAXPAYER INTIATED TAX APPORTIONMENTS

Original
Taxes
Levied

3,965.72
3,965.72
3,965.72
3,965.72
4,434.78
4,434.78
4,434.78
4,434.78
5,048.83
5,048.83

Original
Phase In /
Capping
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Original
Interest /
Penalty

Prorate
Date
77.94
77.94
77.94
77.94

0.00 Mar 15, 2007
0.00 Mar 15, 2007
0.00 Mar 15, 2007
0.00 Mar 15, 2007
10.25
10.25

Ward
Number

18
18
18
18
29
29
29
29
23
23

Roll Number

1904-03-1-450-04201
1904-03-1-450-04204
1904-03-1-450-04206
1904-03-1-450-04208
1906-03-2-330-00901
1906-03-2-330-00905
1906-03-2-330-00910
1906-03-2-330-00915
1908-07-2-900-04075
1908-07-2-900-04101

Tax

Apportioned

Class Assessment

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

117,000
116,000
116,000
116,000
201,000
113,000

78,000
258,000
225,000
367,000

Apportioned
Tax

997.83
989.30
989.30
989.29
1,371.37
770.97
532.17
1,760.27
1,918.90
3,129.93
13,449.33

Apportioned
Phase In /
Capping
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Interest /
Penalty
WriteOff

Jun 14, 2007
Page 1 of 1

Start
Date

19.61 Jan 01, 2007
19.44 Jan 01, 2007
19.44 Jan 01, 2007
19.45 Jan 01, 2007
0.00 Jan 01, 2007
0.00 Jan 01, 2007
0.00 Jan 01, 2007
0.00 Jan 01, 2007
3.90 Jan 01, 2007
6.35 Jan 01, 2007
88.19

End
Date

Dec 31, 2007
Dec 31, 2007
Dec 31, 2007
Dec 31, 2007
Dec 31, 2007
Dec 31, 2007
Dec 31, 2007
Dec 31, 2007
Dec 31, 2007
Dec 31, 2007



